
STATISTICHE ANNO 2020 

MESE TOTALE FAMIGLIE STRANIERI  VARIAZIONE  

GENNAIO 20.063 8.443 2.307 -12 

FEBBRAIO 20.100 8.448 2.316 + 37 

MARZO 20.101 8.445 2.318 + 1 

APRILE 20.076 8.435 2.303 - 25 

MAGGIO 20.095 8.449 2.310 +19 

GIUGNO 20.079 8.443 2.302 -16 

LUGLIO 20.076 8.452 2.298 -3 

AGOSTO 20.068 8.460 2.293 -8 

SETTEMBRE 20.031 8.456 2.284 -37 

OTTOBRE 20.085 8.493 2.306 +54 

NOVEMBRE 20.106 8.518 2.312 +21 

DICEMBRE  20.069 8.508 2.314 -37 

 

 


